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Please note any corrections that should be made and sign below your name.

Name and Signature

Address

Email and Telephone

David Bowers

Mid Atlantic Market Leader
Enterprise Community

202-649-3925
dbowers@enterprisecommunity

Baltimore City DHCD
417 E Fayette Street 14'" Fl
Baltimore MD 21202

Partners .0rg
10 G Street NW #850
Washington DC 20002
Jalal Greene Chief Operations Officer 443-984-5751

Jalal.greene@baltimorecity.gov

Tisha Guthrie

Kol (73,%@—

1100 Bolton Street #1412
Baltimore MD 21202

410-648-8898
Guthriedgsw@yahoo.com—
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1533 Barclay Street
Baltimore MD 21202

410-916-5789
dhaussling@gmail.com
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Matthew Hill

181 Hollen Road
Baltimore MD 21212
Attorney
Public Justice Center

443-904-4263
cmatthewhill@gmail.com

Alan Ingraham

hy

Prestdent <O
Greater Baltimore Board of
Realtors
1954 Greenspring Drive
#100
Timonium MD 21093

410-337-7200 x 101
al@gbbr.org
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2926-T Taney Road
Baltimore MD 21209

410-961-2508
ilethaj@gmail.com

Vernadine Kimball

e

v

3404 Woodbine Ave
Baltimore MD 21207

Kimball0624@gmail.com

Cindy Plavief-Truitt

2208 Crest Road
Baltimore MD 21209

Sr. Vice President and Chief

Business Officer
Humanim

443-277-0196
ctruitt@humanim.com

Shannon Snow

3711 Ednor Road
Baltimore MD 21218
Project Director
Episcopal Housing
Corporation

410-916-3671
Shannon.e.snow@gmail.com

Ernst Valery

5603 Roxbury Place
Baltimore MD 21209
Co-managing Member
SAAEVI

917-757-1389
evalery@saaevi.com

Tiara Watkins

oWkt

4005 St Clair Crossing
Baltimore MD 21213

301-996-4163
Tiara.watkins@gmail.com




